)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 01:36:26 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0331 General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

A Bill to amend Sections 2-23-10 through 2-23-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Automobile
Insurance Study Committee, so as to provide for a permanent joint legislative committee to study the insurance industry and
related laws instead of limiting the study to automobile insurance and to provide for its members, powers, duties, staff, and
expenses and to repeal Act 1143 of 1966 and Act 612 of 1971 relating to the Insurance Law Study Committee.

02/07/89
02/09/89
02/21/89
02/22/89
02/22/89
01/23/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-12
Read second time SJ-23

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
Tabled in committee

Page 1 of 1



