## South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 01:36:26 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## S 0331 General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

A Bill to amend Sections 2-23-10 through 2-23-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Automobile Insurance Study Committee, so as to provide for a permanent joint legislative committee to study the insurance industry and related laws instead of limiting the study to automobile insurance and to provide for its members, powers, duties, staff, and expenses and to repeal Act 1143 of 1966 and Act 612 of 1971 relating to the Insurance Law Study Committee.

02/07/89	Senate	introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference 5J-12
02/09/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-23
02/21/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
02/22/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
02/22/89	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
01/23/90	House	Tabled in committee